
Specification No.:

Line Qty Item Description
Unit

 Cost

Extended

Cost

Unit

 Cost

Extended

Cost

Unit

 Cost

Extended

Cost

Unit

 Cost

Extended

Cost

Grand Total 10,935.00$  18,780.00$  Non-Responsive -$               

10,935.00$  18,780.00$  -$                      -$               

Bidder Name(s)

Bid Solicitation Date:

5/1/2020

RFQ No.

420145

Comments:

Bid Opening Date:

5/11/2020

Otis Co.

Bid Tabulation

Total Bid Amount 

Colley Elevator 

Company

Mid-American 

Elevator


